refdes
R3

R3

R1

R2

R4

C1

C2

D1

L1
CONN1
CONN2
CONN3
H1

device
potentiometer

Poti-halter
resistor
resistor
resistor
capacitor
capacitor
diode
inductor
connector
connector
connector
mechanical

value

100k

100k

1k

1k

49R9

100n

100n

CD4148

10u

Amphenol B6252H50
Amphenol B6252H50
SMA-seitlich-an-PCB
cuboid 5x10x15mm

bias-tee

footprint quantity

VISHAY_T18

Bl 898
805

805

805

805

805
dio_0805
1812
BNC_LAY
BNC_LAY
SMA_edge

cuboid_5x15mm
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